RE
EF
E
SU
BM
ER
SI
BL

HANDLING
CABLE
LENGTH
OUTLET WEIGHT
(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS WATTS FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM INCH
8218 RVS200 Auto 2.0 250 130 4.0 200 8 25mm 10m 40 1 1/2 9 200x130x315
8262 RVS250 Auto 2.8 250 132 6.0 235 10.5 20mm 10m 40 1 1/2 9 190x130x320
8232 RVS300 Auto 4.0 400 220 5.0 300 10 30mm 10m 50 2 13 220x150x360
8164 RVS300-M Manual 4.0 400 220 5.0 300 10 30mm 10m 50 2 13 220x150x360
8249 RVS340 Auto 5.0 550 225 6.0 340 12 35mm 10m 50 2 14 240x150x360
Pumps for the Future
PR
EMIUM
S E R I E S